Shareholding Pattern Public ShareHolder

1 of2

Scrip Code : 523277

Category & Name of the
Shareholders

B1) Institutions
Financial Institutions/ Banks

Any Other (specify)

PETER BECK & PARTNER
VERMOGENSVERWALTUNG
GMBH

Sub Total B1

B2) Central Government/ State
Government(s)/ President of
India

B3) Non-Institutions

Individual share capital upto
Rs. 2 Lacs

Individual share capital in
excess of Rs. 2 Lacs

MAHADEVAN GANESH

G.V.SRINIVASAN

https://www.bseindia.com/corporates/shpPublicShareholder.aspx?scripcd=523277&qtrid=107....

Shareholding Pattern Public Shareholder

GV FILMS LTD.

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

No. of
shareholder

99604

136

No. of fully
paid up equity
shares held

0
702600

16492833

16492833

17195433

0

222400291

286506988

182000000

15470841

Total no.
shares held

7,02,600

1,64,92,833

1,64,92,833

1,71,95,433

22,24,00,291

28,65,06,988

18,20,00,000

1,54,70,841

Shareholding %
calculated as per
SCRR, 1957 As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.00
0.08

1.80

1.80

1.88

0.00

0.00

24.32

31.32

19.90

1.69

No. of Voting
Rights

7,02,600

1,64,92,833

1,64,92,833

1,71,95,433

22,24,00,291

28,65,06,988
18,20,00,000

1,54,70,841

Total as
a % of
Total
Voting
right

0.00
0.08

1.80

1.80

1.88

0.00

0.00

24.32

31.32

19.90

1.69

Quarter ending : September 2020

No. of equity shares

held in

dematerialized
form(Not
Applicable)

7,02,500

7,02,500

22,09,28,574

28,65,06,988

18,20,00,000

1,54,70,841
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Any Other (specify)

Bodies Corporate

Clearing Members

Director or Director's Relatives
ISHARI K GANESH
BALAKUMAR VETHAGIRI GIRI
Employees

HUF

Non-Resident Indian (NRI)
Overseas Corporate Bodies
Trusts

Sub Total B3

B=B1+B2+B3

Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert including their Shareholding (No. and %):

2617

466

23

1872

249

1

2

102357

102363

388525121

5241242

236255

364132749

182060000

182022749

2000

16487880

2419684

11

5300

897432400

914627833

https://www.bseindia.com/corporates/shpPublicShareholder.aspx?scripcd=523277&qtrid=107....

38,85,25,121
52,41,242
2,36,255
36,41,32,749
18,20,60,000
18,20,22,749
2,000
1,64,87,880
24,19,684

1

5,300
89,74,32,400

91,46,27,833

42.48

0.57

0.03

39.81

19.91

19.90

0.00

1.80

0.26

0.00

0.00

98.12

100.00

38,85,25,121
52,41,242
2,36,255
36,41,32,749
18,20,60,000
18,20,22,749
2,000
1,64,87,880
24,19,684

11

5,300
89,74,32,400

91,46,27,833

42.48

0.57

0.03

39.81

19.91

19.90

0.00

1.80

0.26

0.00

0.00

98.12

100.00

38,82,64,860
49,81,092
2,36,255
36,41,32,749
18,20,60,000
18,20,22,749
2,000
1,64,87,880

24,19,584

5,300
89,57,00,422

89,64,02,922

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders, outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed

suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.

Note

(1) PAN would not be displayed on website of Stock Exchange(s).

(2) The above format needs to disclose name of all holders holding more than 1% of total number of shares

(3) W.r.t. the information pertaining to Depository Receipts, the same may be disclosed in the respective columns to the extent information available,.
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