

Shareholding Pattern Public Shareholder

GV FILMS LTD.

Scrip Code: 523277 Quarter ending: September 2020

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

Category & Name of the Shareholders	No. of shareholder	No. of fully paid up equity shares held	Total no. shares held	Shareholding % calculated as per SCRR, 1957 As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. of Voting Rights	Total as a % of Total Voting right	No. of equity shares held in dematerialized form(Not Applicable)
B1) Institutions	0	0		0.00		0.00	
Financial Institutions/ Banks	5	702600	7,02,600	0.08	7,02,600	0.08	7,02,500
Any Other (specify)	1	16492833	1,64,92,833	1.80	1,64,92,833	1.80	
PETER BECK & PARTNER VERMOGENSVERWALTUNG GMBH	1	16492833	1,64,92,833	1.80	1,64,92,833	1.80	
Sub Total B1	6	17195433	1,71,95,433	1.88	1,71,95,433	1.88	7,02,500
B2) Central Government/ State Government(s)/ President of India	0	0		0.00		0.00	
B3) Non-Institutions	0	0		0.00		0.00	
Individual share capital upto Rs. 2 Lacs	99604	222400291	22,24,00,291	24.32	22,24,00,291	24.32	22,09,28,574
Individual share capital in excess of Rs. 2 Lacs	136	286506988	28,65,06,988	31.32	28,65,06,988	31.32	28,65,06,988
MAHADEVAN GANESH	1	182000000	18,20,00,000	19.90	18,20,00,000	19.90	18,20,00,000
G.V.SRINIVASAN	1	15470841	1,54,70,841	1.69	1,54,70,841	1.69	1,54,70,841

1 of 2 30-09-2021, 07:44

Any Other (specify)	2617	388525121	38,85,25,121	42.48	38,85,25,121	42.48	38,82,64,860
Bodies Corporate	466	5241242	52,41,242	0.57	52,41,242	0.57	49,81,092
Clearing Members	23	236255	2,36,255	0.03	2,36,255	0.03	2,36,255
Director or Director's Relatives	3	364132749	36,41,32,749	39.81	36,41,32,749	39.81	36,41,32,749
ISHARI K GANESH	1	182060000	18,20,60,000	19.91	18,20,60,000	19.91	18,20,60,000
BALAKUMAR VETHAGIRI GIRI	1	182022749	18,20,22,749	19.90	18,20,22,749	19.90	18,20,22,749
Employees	1	2000	2,000	0.00	2,000	0.00	2,000
HUF	1872	16487880	1,64,87,880	1.80	1,64,87,880	1.80	1,64,87,880
Non-Resident Indian (NRI)	249	2419684	24,19,684	0.26	24,19,684	0.26	24,19,584
Overseas Corporate Bodies	1	11	11	0.00	11	0.00	
Trusts	2	5300	5,300	0.00	5,300	0.00	5,300
Sub Total B3	102357	897432400	89,74,32,400	98.12	89,74,32,400	98.12	89,57,00,422
B=B1+B2+B3	102363	914627833	91,46,27,833	100.00	91,46,27,833	100.00	89,64,02,922

Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert including their Shareholding (No. and %):

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders, outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.

Note

- (1) PAN would not be displayed on website of Stock Exchange(s).
- (2) The above format needs to disclose name of all holders holding more than 1% of total number of shares
- (3) W.r.t. the information pertaining to Depository Receipts, the same may be disclosed in the respective columns to the extent information available,

2 of 2 30-09-2021, 07:44